
Day Date Activity Contact
Wed 02/03/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw Mathilde/Yvonne

Tue 08/03/2022 Trip - Nabucco Granada Mark

Wed 09/03/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 16/03/2022 Introduction to ICS Whist Drive! Mark

Wed 23/03/2022 ICS Whist Drive! Mark

Wed 30/03/2022 Trip - La Cañada Shopping & Fuengirola Phil

Wed 06/04/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw Debs / Yvonne

Wed 13/04/2022 Kitty Cake Bake Sale Debs

Wed 20/04/2022 Trip - Ronda & Setenil De Las Bodegas Debs / Yvonne

Wed 27/04/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 04/05/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw Phil/Yvonne

Wed 11/05/2022 Whist Drive Mark

Wed 18/05/2022 Trip - Benalmadena Teleferico, Marina & Butterfly Park Yvonne

Wed 25/05/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 01/06/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw Michael/Sinikka

Wed 08/06/2022 Summer Lunch David/Yvonne

Wed 15/06/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 07/09/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw TBA

Wed 14/09/2022 Trip - Madrid, Toledo & Puy De Fou? TBA

Wed 21/09/2022 Horse Racing Mark +

Wed 28/09/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 05/10/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw TBA

Sun 09/10/2022 Romeria Del Sur, Salobreña Playa Mark +

Wed 12/10/2022 Trip - Almeria Western Town Michael

Wed 19/10/2022 Talk - Terry Everett Debs

Wed 26/10/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 02/11/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw TBA

Wed 09/11/2022 Whist Drive Mark +

Wed 16/11/2022 International BINGO! Mark +

Wed 23/11/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 30/11/2022 Trip - Malaga Lights TBA

Wed 07/12/2022 Winter Lunch David/Yvonne

Wed 14/12/2022 Christmas Concert Mark

Thu 29/12/2022 Ballet - The Nutcracker, Granada Mark

SUMMER RECESS

WINTER RECESS
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